
29 x 19 x 13

16,100 kg
60 x 16,5 x 2,5mm

403

1.000

Pingo bağlantı sacı

Pingo bağlantı sacı

500
M8

M6 48 x 15 x 2mm
29 x 19 x 13

18,520 kg 2.000

500

48 x 15 x 2mm

Eko pingo bağlantı sacı 29 x 19 x 13

9,690 kg 1.000

500
M8

46 x 15 x 2mm

Sıvamalı pingo bağlantı sacı

9,180 kg

9,180 kg

1.000

1.000

500

500

M8

104-77-01

104-77-02

104-77-03

104-77-07

M6M6M6M6M6

 104-72-04 104-72-03 104-72-02

M8M8M8

44

60

1
6
,5

2,5
Ø6,5 90°

Ø4,5 M8

2

Ø6,5 90°

M8Ø4

48

32

15

M6Ø4

48

32

15

2

  

46

15

M8 Ø4

4,80 2

29 x 19 x 13

29 x 19 x 13

AÇIKLAMA
DESCRIPTION / НАИМЕНОВАНИЕF

kg

LxWxH

D
SİPARİŞ KODU
ORDER CODE

АРТИКУЛ

Ad
Pcs
ШТ.

Ad
Pcs
ШТ.

Mounting plate for big and small foot  M8

Монтажая пластина для опор M8, металл

Mounting plate for big and small foot eco M8
Монтажая пластина для опор M8 Эконом, металл

Mounting plate for big and small foot  M6

Монтажая пластина для опор M6, металл

Reinforced thread  mounting plate for big and small foot M8

Монтажная пластина для опор М8 усиленная

104-71-05

M6

104-77-03

104-72-01

104-71-02

104-71-01
104-71-03

104-71-04

102-04-12

104-77-02

104-77-07

104-77-01

104-77-01

104-77-02

104-77-03

104-77-07

Sıvamalı pingo bağlantı sacı

M6Reinforced thread  mounting plate for big and small foot

Монтажная пластина для опор усиленная

104-77-10 46 x 15 x 2mm

  

46

15

M6 Ø4

4,80 2

104-77-10

104-77-10


